Bar 1ist

‘Draught Beers

Stella Artois 4%
Beck’s Vier 4%
‘Bottled Beers & Ciders
Singha Beer (Thai) 5.0%
Chang Beer (Thai) 5.0%
Tiger Beer (Singapore) 4.8%
Tsing Tao Beer (Chinese) 4.7%
Rekorderlig Strawberry

& Lime Cider 4.0%
SOﬁ (Dl’lnk.é Mixer
Coca Cola / Diet £0.70
Lemonade £0.70
Soda Water £0.70
Orange / Apple Juice £0.70
Pineapple Juice £0.70
Cranberry Juice £0.70
Coconut Juice £0.70
Mango Juice £0.70
Lychee Juice £0.70
Guava Juice £0.70
Tonic Water / Slimline £0.70
Blackcurrent / Lime Cordial

Ginger Ale £0.70
J20

Appletiser

Mineral ‘Water

Sparkling 330ml

Still 330ml

Bottle 750ml

liqueur Coffee

Baileys Coffee

Royal Coffee (Brandy)
Irish Coffee (Jameson)
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)
Patron XO Café Coffee

Hot Drinka

Café Americano
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Espresso

Hot Chocolate
English Tea
Jasmine Tea
Green Tea

Pint
£4.10
£4.10

Pint
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

200ml
275ml
275ml

Y2 Pint
£2.20
£2.20

330ml
Bottle
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
500ml
£4.95

Y2 Pint
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.30
£0.30

£2.30
£2.60
£2.60

£2.25
£2.25
£3.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50

£2.95
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.30
£3.20
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

YVodka

Smirnoff Red Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Absolut Vanilla Vodka

Rum

Bacardi Rum

Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Sang Som (Thai Rum)

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver

Gin

Gordon’s Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Br

Martell V.
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessey XO
Remy Martin XO

‘Whiskey & ‘Bourbon
Bells

Famous Grouse

Mekhong (Thai Whiskey)
Jack Daniels

Jameson Irish

J. Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich 12 years old
Glenmorrangie 10 years old

liqueurs
Archers
Cointreau
Amaretto
Chambord
Sambuca White
Tia Maria

Baileys

Kahlua

Southern Comfort
Malibu Rum
Patron XO Café Tequila

37.5%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%

38%
38%
40%

37.5%
37.5%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
35%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

23%
40%
28%
16.5%
40%
26.5%
17%
20%
35%
21%
35%

£3.50
£4.20
£3.80

£3.50
£3.50

£3.70

£3.50
£3.70
£4.50

£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

£3.90
£3.90
£4.70
£9.50
£9.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.20
£5.50

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.50



